
STANDARD SAFETY TAGS

Material
PF-Cardstock

RV-Plastic
SAT022
SAT045

SAU606
SAU607

SAU610
SAU611

Material
PF-Cardstock

RV-Plastic

SAU614
SAU615

SAU618
SAU619

SAU626
SAU627

SAU638
SAU639

Standard Back

Material	 Size"	 Price/Pkg. 25
PF-Cardstock	 5 7/8 x 3 1/8	    
RV-Plastic	 5 7/8 x 3 3/8	    

SAFETY TAGS
•	 Header style tags meet Occupational Safety and Health Administration requirements
•	 Choose from a variety of common styles and legends that apply to a variety of situations
•	 Tags are available in two materials: PF-cardstock and RV-plastic
•	 25 per package

PF-Cardstock
•	 5 7/8" x 3 1/8" with 3/8" hole
•	 Pliable, 10-mil plastic
•	 Pulp-free, no wood-paper content
•	 Waterproof, tear-resistant for  

short-term use

RV-Plastic		
•	 5 7/8" x 3 3/8" with 3/8" hole,   

reinforced with metal grommet
•	 15-mil tear-resistant plastic
•	 Weather and chemical-resistant

BLANK HEADER TAGS

Material
PF-Cardstock

RV-Plastic

BackFront
SAU650
SAU651

BackFront
SAU654
SAU655

BackFront
SAU658
SAU659

BackFront
SAU662
SAU663

EQUIPMENT STATUS & INSPECTION TAGS

Material
PF-Cardstock

RV-Plastic

BackFront
SAU706
SAU707

BackFront
SAU698
SAU699

BackFront
SAU714
SAU715

BackFront
SAU702
SAU703

SEI941
SEI942

SAU634
SAU635

790

ACCIDENT PREVENTION & LOCKOUT TAGS
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